HPC/HPX PowerStations
Hardened Industrial Workstations
at Light Duty Prices
With 10”, 15”, and 17” panel mount touchscreen systems, and a non-display
system, the new HPC PowerStation line of Industrial PCs is designed and
tested to extremes. HPC PowerStations are NEMA-rated, robust units that
are tougher than “light duty” Industrial workstations with more processor,
media and connectivity performance for your money.

Power Requirements 90-250 VAC; 50/60 Hz
Agency Approval UL/CUL; CE; Optional Class 1 Division 2 (pending)
How to Order
Display
00N No Display
10T 10" TFT (640x480)
10S 10" TFT (800x600)
15T 15" TFT (1024x768)
17T 17" TFT (1280x1024)
Form Factor
2 None
4 PCI - 3/4 Length Slots
6 PCI - Full Length Slots
Processor
7 2.0 GHz Celeron
8 2.8 GHz P4
Operating System
W Windows 2000
X Windows XP Pro
DRAM
G 256MB
H 512MB
J 1.0GB
K 2.0GB
Agency Approval:
3 UL/CUL/CE
5 UL/CUL/CE Class 1 Div 2 ° ª
Optional Application Storage
OS Storage option
“A” or “C” Required
D None
E 32MB FLASH
F 128MB FLASH
H 512MB FLASH
J 1.0GB FLASH
K 4.0GB FLASH
CD ROM Option:
A No CD-ROM
B CD-ROM
C CDR/W °
D DVD-ROM
Operating System Storage: ^
A Hard Drive (40GB min.)
C Large Hard Drive (80GB min.)
T 4.0GB FLASH
HPC10T - 2 7 - X G A - B D 3
Notes and Exceptions
^ Actual storage volumes may be higher.
o Class 1 Div 2 option not available with CDR/W option.
a C1D2 systems ship with USB and PS/2 ports covered.
Note:
All systems include 0-50 ºC operation,
110VAC power and agency approvals for
CE, UL & CUL. Display based systems
include an analog resistive touchscreen,
NEMA 4/4X rated package.
The CTC Advantage
At Parker CTC, we take pride in delivering quality hardware solutions that you can count on to operate 24 hours a day